RECEIVED

By The City of Oklahoma City Office of the City Clerk at 3:35 pm, Jul 29, 2022

STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF Oklahoma City
(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE
CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legal Name of Candidate .
Jobeth Hamon AMENDED: [ ]

Full Name of Committee

Friends of Jobeth Hamon 2023

Special or General Election Date

T r . -
Complete Name of Office SoughtOklahoma Clty COUﬂClI Ward 6

Type ofReporlQuarterlv Reporting Pariod:4/1/2022 1 6/30/2022

NO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or expend any funds
during this reporting period.

l:l FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining.

D DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]

SCHEDULE SUMMARY R?;gzlg:)m GRS ST
TOTAL
SRty REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: oo

2. | Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B] $5073 $5073

3. | Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A] $12180 $12180

4. | Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A] $2000 $2000

5.

6.

All Other Funds [Schedule B]
7a. | Loans [Schedule C] .

Enter as a negative number and add to Schedule A
asa contnbutmn

B0 TOTALFUNDSRECEIVED: |$19,253 119,253
9. | In Kind Contributions [Schedule D] N R
10. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)
11} T()TALI*UNI)SANDINKINDCONTRIBUTIONbRECEIVED 119,253  |$19,253

7b. | Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C]

l 12. | Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E | $8260.20 $8260.20
13. | Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]
14. | Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]
15. Surplus Funds [Schedule Hor Schcdule B for transfers to new committee]
e 1 TOTALFUNDSEXPENDED: [$8260.20 = |$8260.20
17. In—Kmd Expen(hturcs [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds] |
18. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)
19. | Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]

20. Debt from PI‘IO]’ Comrmttee
Cal e REPORHNG PERIODENDINGBALANCE-' 100 e
Ti e e Line 1.+ Line 8 - Line 16] $10’992'8:--'

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, 1, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the
date submitted. T understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the law; f Oklahoma. I understand that T can update
the information abgve at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expen i

/79,22

Date submitted

Officer’s signature v 2020.1
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RECEIVED

By The City of Oklahoma City Office of the City Clerk at 3:35 pm, Jul 29, 2022

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[_]

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
JoBeth Hamon

Full Name of Committee
Friends of JoBeth Hamon

Type of Report
Quarterly

Reporting Period:
4/1/2022 - 6/30/2022

Number (if assigned)

Contributions of $50 or

Number

Reporting Period Total

Aggregate

less 192

$ 4,339.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total

by Contributor

6/20/2022

Oklahoma AFL-CIO
501 NE 27th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73105

Political Action Committe] ¥

$ 2,000.00

$ 2,000.00

$ 2,000.00

4/1/2022

"Dana Orwig

2710 NW 17th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
Retired / Retired"

Individual

$ 50.00

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

4/1/2022

"brad carter

114 E Main St
Shawnee, OK 74801
Okie lcon / Sales"

Individual

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

4/1/2022

"Amie Colclazier

2305 NW 21st St

Oklahoma City, OK 73107
Colclazier & Associates / Attorney"

Individual

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 100.00

4/1/2022

"Al Carlozzi

10438 S Hudson Pl

Tulsa, OK 74137

Oklahoma State University / Professor”

Individual

$50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

4/1/2022

"Elia Woods

1013 NW 32nd St

Oklahoma City, OK 73118
CommonWealth Urban Farms / Urban

Individual

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

4/1/2022

"Stephen Tyler

1408 NW 20th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73106
Tower Theatre / CEQ"

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 300.00

$ 300.00

4/1/2022

"Randy Tate

3172 Brush Creek Rd
Oklahoma City, OK 73120
NorthCare / Ceo"

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 350.00

$ 50.00

4/1/2022

"Kim Huff

511 NW 27th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73103
ADG / Architects"

[

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

4/1/2022

"Chad Whitehead
112 NW 25th St. Oklahoma City, OK 73103
Tower Theater, Ponyboy / Talent Buyer”

Individual

L

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$100.00

4/1/2022

"Jacob Beaumont
1719 E 13th PITulsa, OK 74104
MH_AOPS / Director of Criminal Justice

Individual

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1
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Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: |:|

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
JoBeth Hamon

Full Name of Committee
Friends of JoBeth Hamon

Type of Report

Quarterly

Reporting Period:

4/1/2022 - 6/30/2022

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #)

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

4/1/2022

"Marcus Evans

1530 NW 3rd St
Oklahoma City, OK 73106
Evans Roofing / Owner"

Individual

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

4/4/2022

"Jamie Makatche

4621 1/2 N Damen Ave Apt 3
Chicago, IL 60625

Northwestern University / Prospect

Individual

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

4/4/2022

"Nicole McAfee

1712 N Linn Ave

Oklahoma City, OK 73107

ACLU of Oklahoma / Director of Policy and

Individual

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

4/4/2022

"Eduviges Evans

1530 NW 3rd St
Oklahoma City, OK 73106
Housewife / Housewife"

Individual

$ 100.00

$100.00

$ 100.00

4/4(2022

"Becky ODell

6500 N Grand Blvd Apt 129
Oklahoma City, OK 73116

Parents Helping Parents / Executive

Individual

$100.00

$ 100.00

$100.00

41412022

"Susie Shields

217 NW 27th St

Oklahoma City, OK 73103

McAfee and Taft / Financial advisor"

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

4/11/2022

"Allie Shinn

2641 NW 34th St

Oklahoma City, OK 73112

Freedom Oklahoma / Executive director”

Individual

1 | R

$ 25.00

$ 75.00

$ 75.00

4/11/2022

"Gabriel Friedman

814 NW 31st St

Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Gabriel Friedman / Public artist"

Individual

$ 110.00

$ 110.00

$110.00

4/11/2022

"Randy Tate

3172 Brush Creek Rd
Oklahoma City, OK 73120
NorthCare / Ceo"

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

4/14/2022

"Javier Hernandez

123 NE 2nd St Apt 3
Oklahoma City, OK 73104
Javier Hernandez / Attorney"

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

4/17/2022

"Taylor McKenzie

2436 NW 33rd St
Oklahoma City, OK 73112
OKCPS / Teacher"

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

4{18/2022

"Dana Orwig

2710 NW 17th &t
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
Retired / Retired"

Individual

L]

$ 100.00

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

Committee Schedule A Version 2020.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[ "]
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
JoBeth Hamon Friends of JoBeth Hamon
Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
Quarterly 4/1/2022 - 6/30/2022
Contributions of $50 or | Number Reporting Period Total Aggregate
less 192 $4,339.00
CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50
Contributor Information Reporting Aggregate
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor | Amount | Period Total Total
[Name of Committee, Committee #] by Centributor by Contributor
4/19/2022 |"Lori Wharton
NW 158TH T Individual
Oko. OK 73013 e $150.00]  $150.00|  $150.00
Retired Auditor / Ernst & Young"
4/23/2022 |"Doyle Armbrust
Individual
Sxokie, Il 60078 revese $100.00]  $100.00]  $100.00
Spektral Quartet / Violist"
4/25/2022 |"Charles Oppenheim
210 Park Ave Ste 2175 Individual
Oppenheim Group / Managing partner”
4/27/2022 |"Cody Lusnia
200 N Harvey Ave Apt 1704 Individual
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00
Candid color systems / Project manager”
4/28/2022 |"Melanie Clausen
224 NE 2nd St Apt 202 Individual

Melanie Clausen / Activist"

4/28/2022 |"Patricia Hoerth
North vi
é?(?ghgﬂasé:\:f gt;e;a;;l?g() orthwest St Individual $100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00

Retired / Retired"

4/28/2022 |"Peter White

13733 SE 134th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73165
OKC / Retired Councilor"

Individual
$ 200.00 $ 200.00 $ 200.00

5/1/2022 "Gunger Casper il
1916 NW 38th St

Oklahoma City, OK 73118 $ 100.00 $100.00 $100.00
Gunger Casper / attorney"

5/1/2022 "Darci and Terry Craghead

504 NE 16th St Individual
Oklahoma City, OK 73104 $200.00 $ 200.00 $ 200.00

Fertile Ground / Worker/owner"

KN

5/1/2022 "Amie Colclazier
2305 NW 21st StOklahoma City, OK 73107
Colclazier & Attorneys / Attorney"”

Individual
$ 50.00 $ 50.00 $50.00

5/2/2022  |"Stephen Tyler
1408 NW 20th StOklahoma City, OK 73106
Mostly Harmless Media / CEO

Individual

Ld) [d

$100.00 $ 300.00 $ 300.00

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1




Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: [ ]

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
JoBeth Hamon

Full Name of Committee
Friends of JoBeth Hamon

Type of Report

Quarterly

Reporting Period:

4/1/2022 - 6/30/2022

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

5/6/2022

"Charles Marttin

3917 NW 20th St
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
Ranch / Server"

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

5/11/2022

"Helen Grant

304 N Stewart Ave
Norman, OK 73071
Osc Press / Artist"”

Individual

$100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

5/11/2022

"Becky ODell

6500 N Grand Blvd Apt 129
Oklahoma City, OK 73116

Parents Helping Parents / executive

Individual

$100.00

$ 100.00

$100.00

5/11/2022

"Ty Carlson

3504 N Evans Dr

Forest Park, OK 73121
MidFirst Bank / Developer"

Individual

) | [

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

5/11/2022

"Mario Franklin

3300 NW 45th Ter

Oklahoma City, OK 73112
Sports Official / Mario Franklin"

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$ 100.00

5/11/2022

"Ben Ezzell

1722 E Maple Ave

Enid, OK 73701

Ezzell & Shepherd / Attorney"

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$100.00

5/11/2022

"Lindsey Robbins

1814 Brookhaven Bivd
Norman, OK 73072

MSCI Inc. / Executive Director”

Individual

$100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

5/11/2022

"Anthony Hoehner

5550 Columbia Pike Apt 1072
Arlington, VA 22204

Arlington Community FCU / AML/BSA

| O k)

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$100.00

5/11/2022

"Greg Beben

900 NW 34th St

Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Legal Aid Services / Attorney"

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

5M11/2022

"David Glover

5437 N Military Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73118
David Glover / Consultant”

Individual

$ 106.00

$ 106.00

$ 106.00

5/11/2022

Austin Klososky. 2205 N Shawnee Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
Communities Foundation of Oklahoma /
Director of Scholarships

Individual

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

5/11/2022

"Klaas Reimann-Philipp
2801 N Hudson Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73103
Owner / Philipp Architect"

Individual

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

Committee Schedule A Version 2020.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS
Amended:[ ]

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee

JoBeth Hamon Friends of JoBeth Hamon
Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
Quarterly 4/1/2022 - 6/30/2022

Contributions of $50 or | Number Reporting Period Total Aggregate
less 192 $4,339.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

Contributor Information ) Reporting Aggregate
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor | Amount | Period Total Total
[Name of Committee, Committee #] by Contributor by Contributer

Individual

5/12/2022 |"Edward Morris

500 W Main St Apt 510 Individual
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 $100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00

Edward Morris / Activist"

5/12/2022 |"Richard Wansley

1 Ider A t 20E Individual
e Bl T remiee $100.00,  $10000  $100.00

Richard Wansley / Consultant”

5/12/2022 |"Paul Davis

4th St Individual
'SI'LSJ(IJszEOSK 74133 SR $100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00

City Year / Nonprofit"

5/12/2022 |"Amy and Dillon Curran
425 NW 18th St Individual
Generation Citizen, Inc / Executive"

5/12/2022 |"Kelsey Campbell

4329 NW 21st St Individual
Oklahoma City, OK 73107 Mol 2300l pEodel

ReMerge / Case Manager"

5/13/2022 |"Deborah Baker

7805 S Country Club Dr
Oklahoma City, OK 73159
Debarah Baker / Activist”

Individual
$ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00

5/13/2022 |"Luke Atkinson

individual
1530 W Walton St Apt 1
Chicago, IL 60642 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00

Oklahoma Contemporary /

4, 4

5/16/2022 |"Nathan Wiewel »
2704 NW 21st St L
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
Nathan Wiewel / Designer”

$ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00

6/1/2022 "Stephen Tyler
1408 Northwest 20th StreetOklahoma City,
OK 73106 Mostly Harmless Media / CEO"

Individual

) [

$100.00 $ 300.00 $300.00

6/1/2022  |"David Kinnard
942 Chautauqua Avenue
Norman, OK 73069

Individual

$250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1




Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: |:|
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
JoBeth Hamon Friends of JoBeth Hamon
Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
Quarterly 4/1/2022 - 6/30/2022
Contributor Information . Reporting Aggregate
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor | Amount | Period Total Total
[Name of Committee, Committee #) by Centributor | by Contributor
6/6/2022  |"Bernest & Joan Cain .
201 Edgemere Ct. ladeiaest .
Oklahoma City, OK 73118 $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $250.00
Retired / Retired"
6/6/2022 "Shaun Murray . lz‘
Individual
1417 NW 37th Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73118 $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00
Self / Retailer"
6/6/2022 "SUZETTE HATFIELD o
833 NW 15th St Individual
Self / Venture advisor"
4/25/2022 |Friends of JoBeth Hamon 2019 Candiiials Comiities
$ 5,073.00 $ 5,073.00 $ 5,073.00

Individual
Individual B
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
individual B

Committee Schedule A Version 2020.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: D
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
JoBeth Hamon Friends of JoBeth Hamon
Type of Report: Reporting Period
Quarterly 4/1/2022 - 6/30/2022
Expenditures of $200 Number | Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total
or less 9 $578.00
GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
Entity Receiving Expenditure Description of the Reporting
Date [Name, Address]por 14? ateg(l;l:y of Goods or Services Amount Period Ag%regate
[Committee Name, Committee #] Lxpenditure Purchased Total otal
4/29/2022 |Skyfire Media Ordinary and Campaign
713 NW 17th St necessary management, Strategic
Oklahoma City, OK 73103 planning] Fundeaising,, | 3 990389 H6817.38| 681738
S_oc_ial Media, Graphic
4/14/2022 |The Loaded Bowl Ordinary and Campaign launch food
2;2@1 g!\éVY%r;%BSt OCklahoma necessary $393.40 $393.40| $393.40
5/25/2022 |Skyfire Media Ordinary and Camapign supplies,
713 NW 17th St necessary Fundraising, Graphic
Oklahoma City, OK 73103 design, Malling, Ethics | ¥ 1:313.75 $6,817.35) §6,817.38
Reporting
6/30/2022 |Anedot Ordinary and Credit card processing
10821 Rosebud Court, Baton necessary fees $471.42| $471.42] §471.42

Rouge, LA 70815

Committee Schedule E

Version 2015.1




